
Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share in 
total amount 
of claims 
admitted

1 Fidus Finance Private Limited 14/07/2023 13901425 13901425 Unsecured - 0.27%
- - - - Admitted

2 Antheia Engineers Pvt Ltd 13/07/2023 2254000 2254000 Unsecured - 0.04%
- - - - Admitted

Total 1,61,55,425.00        1,61,55,425.00        0.32% - -                          -                              

Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor: : Elena Power and Infrastructure Limited 
Date of commencement of liquidation: 12.06.2023; 

List of stakeholders as on: 01.11.2023

List of unsecured financial creditors

(Amount in ₹)
Sl. No. Name of creditor Amount   

of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of 
a ny 
mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 
off

Amount of   claim 
rejected

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks, if anyDetails of claim received Details of claim admitted


